
Player Name W 1 2 3 H Hits AB BA RBIOBP SlugGm

Mixed Nuts - Spring 2009 - Bethesda Community Park As of: 6/22/2009
Last 3 Games

T.Payne 9 16 30 # 13F1 2 1 1311 1/6 0.1670.533 0.563 0.800

T.McCoy 10 31 35 > 33M5 1 2 1199 11/12 0.9170.886 0.889 2.200

B.McCoy 9 10 30 > 8M6 0 2 035 5/8 0.6250.333 0.333 0.567

S.Johnson 9 6 22 # 2F9 4 0 006 3/5 0.6000.273 0.385 0.273

R.McCoy 10 23 33 > 21M13 3 3 3512 8/11 0.7270.697 0.722 1.303

D.Payne 9 21 26 > 18M20 4 6 474 5/7 0.7140.808 0.833 2.000

R.Richardson 8 9 23 4F23 4 2 007 1/6 0.1670.391 0.481 0.565

G.McCartney 10 13 28 # 8F26 4 2 0011 4/9 0.4440.464 0.531 0.607

C.Joyce 8 15 28 17F32 0 0 0312 8/13 0.6150.536 0.536 0.643

   J.McDonald 1 1 3 0F14 0 0 001 n/a n/a0.333 0.333 0.333

   D.Dalton 2 2 4 0F16 2 0 002 1/2 0.5000.500 0.667 0.500

   J.Paulk 1 1 3 2F28 1 0 010 1/3 0.3330.333 0.500 0.667

   L.Brown 1 3 3 2F32 0 0 003 n/a n/a1.000 1.000 1.000

   L.Britt 3 4 7 1F 1 0 004 1/2 0.5000.571 0.625 0.571

   G.Eckhart 2 7 8 4M 0 1 024 7/8 0.8750.875 0.875 1.375

   D.Harris 1 2 3 5M 0 1 100 n/a n/a0.667 0.667 2.333

   K.Haynes 3 10 10 9M 0 0 154 7/7 1.0001.000 1.000 1.800

   D.Hughes 1 1 3 1F 1 0 001 1/3 0.3330.333 0.500 0.333

   J.Humphreys 2 4 6 5F 0 0 013 1/3 0.3330.667 0.667 0.833

   E.Kasmier 2 4 5 2M 1 0 022 3/3 1.0000.800 0.833 1.200

   K.Koch 1 0 0 0F 0 0 000 n/a n/a0.000 0.000 0.000

   R.Lillard 1 0 3 0F 0 0 000 n/a n/a0.000 0.000 0.000

   D.Lindeke 3 6 8 4M 1 0 033 2/4 0.5000.750 0.778 1.125

   J.Machado 2 6 6 5M 0 0 132 n/a n/a1.000 1.000 2.000

   A.Pervis 1 0 2 0M 0 0 000 n/a n/a0.000 0.000 0.000

   T.Taylor 4 6 11 2M 0 1 014 2/2 1.0000.545 0.545 0.818

Team Totals 10 29 110 48 21 22 201 340 0.591 1.0500.623 166

(Men's Average:  0.712  -  Women's Average:  0.46)
In order for a player to be considered eligible for a Batting Championship his/her total Games Batted

must be no less than (1) under the Team Total.  A ">" or "#" means that you currently qualify.

Team by Season - MN

72/114 0.632
(26)

Next Game Times

Batting Leaders RBI Leaders Slugging LeadersOn Base Percentage

Friday 6/26/09 Bethesda Community Park - Between Seasons 2008
MN Off Day - No Games

Friday 7/3/09 Independence Day - Between Seasons 2008
MN Off Day - No Games

Friday 7/10/09 Bethesda Community Park - Summer 2009
MN ?:?? 8 vs. TBD

Mixed Nuts - Spring 2009
Average Score 17 - 5166-53

Spring 2009 (9-1-0) High=30
W 14 10- War Lloyds 
L 8 11- Wise Monkey 
W 30 0- Amware 
W 12 4- War Lloyds 
W 13 2- Amware 
W 10 4- Wise Monkey 
W 18 7- Wise Monkey 
W 20 9- Amware 
W 20 5- War Lloyds 
W 21 1- War Lloyds 

Average Score 17 - 5166 53-1

T.McCoy 0.8865
D.Payne 0.80820
R.McCoy 0.69713

T.McCoy 335
R.McCoy 2113
D.Payne 1820

T.McCoy 2.2005
D.Payne 2.00020
R.McCoy 1.30313

T.McCoy 0.8895
D.Payne 0.83320
R.McCoy 0.72213

T.Payne 0.5331
G.McCartney 0.46426
S.Johnson 0.2739

C.Joyce 1732
T.Payne 131
G.McCartney 826

T.Payne 0.8001
G.McCartney 0.60726
S.Johnson 0.2739

T.Payne 0.5631
G.McCartney 0.53126
S.Johnson 0.3859


